Your Order
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Date
Purchase order
Order created by

Ship to

Shipping method

Ground

Line Quantity Product

1

4 each

1 pack

1 pack

1 pack

1 pack

6679K18

90854A267

92497A550

93475A300

92148A221

July 17, 2013

)

Send invoice to

Payment method

Metric Steel-Backed PTFE-Coated Brnz Bearing for 14 mm
Shaft Diameter, 12 mm Length

Metric Znc Yellow Pltd STL Hex Head Cap Screw Class 10.9,
M14 Sz, 50mm L, 2mm Pitch, Fully Thrd, packs of 5

Metric Zinc-Yellow Pltd Class 10 STL Hex Nut M14 Size,
2mm Pitch, 22mm Width, 11mm Height, packs of 10

Metric DIN 125 18-8 SS Flat Washer M14 Screw Size, 28mm
OD, 2.3mm-2.7mm Thick, packs of 25

Metric 18-8 Stainless STL Split Lock Washer M14 Screw
Size, 24.1mm OD, 2.85mm min Thick, packs of 25

Ships

today

today

today

today

today
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Unit price Total
$3.48 each  13.92

$13.00 pack  13.00
$9.12 pack  9.12
$7.13 pack 713

$7.83 pack 7.83

Merchandise total $51.00

Applicable shipping charges and tax will be added.
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